

Fee Schedule

August 2024 - June 2025

Primary Program – Ages: 3 years to 6 years

Time: 8:00 am to 2:00 pm

Registration: \$100.00 (for new students only)

Annual Material Fee: \$450.00

Annual Tuition Fee: \$10,780.00 (11 payments of \$980.00)

Lower Elementary Program – Grades 1, 2 and 3

Time: 8:30 am to 2:30 pm

Registration: \$100.00 (for new students only)

Annual Material Fee: \$550.00

Annual Tuition Fee: \$11,605.00 (11 payments of \$1,055.00)

Aftercare

2:15 pm to 4:00 pm\$150.00 per month

Sibling Discount

2nd sibling will receive a \$50.00 discount per month 3rd sibling will receive a \$25.00 discount per month

Bus Service

Bus Service is not included in tuition fees. Bus payments must be paid directly to the bus company.